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Connector component - RCK-TGUM/BL16+3/20.0PUR-U - 1506998
Please be informed that the data shown in this PDF Document is generated from our Online Catalog. Please find the complete data in the user's
documentation. Our General Terms of Use for Downloads are valid
(http://phoenixcontact.com/download)

Socket M23, straight, 19-pos., with 20 m master cable

Key Commercial Data
Packing unit 1 pc

Minimum order quantity 2 pc

GTIN

GTIN 4017918883782

Weight per Piece (excluding packing) 3,853.000 g

Custom tariff number 85444290

Country of origin Germany

Technical data

Environmental Product Compliance
REACh SVHC Lead 7439-92-1

China RoHS Environmentally Friendly Use Period = 50

For details about hazardous substances go to tab “Downloads”,
Category “Manufacturer's declaration”
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Schematic diagram

N

2

4

5

1

9

10

12

17
18

19

SO

13

14
15

16

11

6
7

8

3

Pin assignment M23 socket, 19-pos., female side view

Cable cross section

PUR/PVC black [PUR]

Classifications

eCl@ss

eCl@ss 4.0 27060306

eCl@ss 4.1 27060306

eCl@ss 5.0 27061801

eCl@ss 5.1 27061800

eCl@ss 6.0 27279200

eCl@ss 7.0 27279218

eCl@ss 8.0 27279218

eCl@ss 9.0 27060311

ETIM

ETIM 2.0 EC000104

ETIM 3.0 EC001855

ETIM 4.0 EC001855

ETIM 5.0 EC001855

ETIM 6.0 EC001855

UNSPSC

UNSPSC 6.01 31251501

UNSPSC 7.0901 31251501

UNSPSC 11 31251501

UNSPSC 12.01 31251501

UNSPSC 13.2 31251501

Approvals

Approvals

Approvals

EAC
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Approvals

Ex Approvals

Approval details

EAC      B.00767
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